Variable frequency drives for
decentralized applications
NORDAC FLEX  SK 200E series
2  |  www.nord.com
NORDAC FLEX
Master of adaptation
NORDAC FLEX, SK 200E series
Variable frequency drives are now essential components

SK 2xxE ... Resistor type Material No.
Resistance
[Ω]
Continuous
output
[W]
Power
consumption2
[kWs]
1~
 1
15
 V
0.25 ... 0.75 kW
0.33 ... 1.0 HP
SK BRI4-1-100-100 275 272 005 100 100 / 25 % 1,0
1~
 2
30
 V
0.25 ... 1.1 kW
0.33 ... 1.5 HP
SK BRI4-1-100-100 275 272 005 100 100 / 25 % 1,0
3~
 2
30
 V
0.25 ... 2.2 kW
0.33 ... 3.0 HP
SK BRI4-1-200-100 275 272 008 200 100 / 25 % 1,0
3.0 ... 4.0 kW
4.0 ... 5.5 HP
SK BRI4-2-100-200 275 272 105 100 200 / 25 % 2,0
5.5 ... 7.5 kW SK BRI4-3-047-300 275 272 201 47 300 / 25 % 3,0
11 kW
15 HP
SK BRI4-3-023-600 275 272 800 23 600 / 25 % 6,0
3~
 4
00
 V
0.55 ... 4.0 kW
0.75 ... 5.5 HP
SK BRI4-1-400-100 275 272 012 400 100 / 25 % 1,0
5.5 ... 7.5 kW
7.5 ... 10 HP
SK BRI4-2-200-200 275 272 108 200 200 / 25 % 2,0
11 ... 15 kW
15 ... 20 HP
SK BRI4-3-100-300 275 272 205 100 300 / 25 % 3,0
8.5 ... 22 kW
25 ... 30 HP
SK BRI4-3-050-600 275 272 801 50 600 / 25 % 6,0
1  Reduction of the continuous output of
 the braking resistor to 25% of the rated output
2  Permissible max. once within 10 s
Brake resistors